

R
C.A.No. 8267 OF 1997
ITEM NO.104COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8267 OF 1997

SARVDEO SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 11/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.

No.1Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. T.N. Singh, learned counsel for the appellants commenced his arguments at 3.15 P.M. and concluded at 3.45 P.M. Thereafter, Mrs. Shobha Dikshit learned senior counsel commenced her arguments and had not concluded till 4.00 P.M. when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master